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Estimations 1

*

*

Estimations 2

FINE BALANCE BUDGET (Two Sculptures)

Items

Artwork Costs for 2

Magquette

Painting fiberglass and stilts

Fabrication drawings and prep

Leg Forms sculpting Labor and Materials
8 Leg molds

Cast legs 8 (Mat/Labor)

Structural Steel int. tubs (Mat/Labor)
Adding fiberglass water line (Mat/Labor)
Stilts (Mat/Labor)

Sculptural Plumbing (Mat/Labor)

Spray Galvanizing

Geo Tech Testing

Artist/Admin
Administration
Insurance

Artist fee:
Studio rent in SF

7% Contigency (based on total budget of $100K)

Installation

Installation labor and insurance
Equipment rental : Boom lift
Equipment rental : Crane
Crane Operator

Transportation

Soil study

Engineering for Foundation
Drafting

Foundation materials
Foundation installation
Pump Truck

Site prep

Permits and plan check fees

Lighting and weather resistant housings
Lighting Transfromer and materials

Lighting Electrical Materials and Labor

Signage

Cost

Notes

$1,000.00
$2,000
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00

$1,000 each

(8)@$1,000 ea.

8,210
2,800.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

10% (standard artist fee
$10,000.00 is 30%)
$4,000.00

$7,000.00

$750 per day per person
$6,750 - 3 ppl 3 days
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$2,600.00

$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$3,850

$600

$500
$3,000

$4,108
$1,688.00
$3,500.00
$2,000
Total budget

Artist raises or covers

Cost to Client

Sub total

$45,510.00

$24,000.00

$16,350

$23,746

$109,605.70

-$6,830.89

$102,774.81



