	FINE BALANCE BUDGET (Two Sculptures)				
2022	Items	Cost	Notes	Sub total	
	Artwork Costs for 2				
	Maquette	\$1,000.00			
	Painting fiberglass and stilts	\$2,000	\$1,000 each		
	Fabrication drawings and prep	\$1,000.00			
	Leg Forms sculpting Labor and Materials	\$4,000.00			
	8 Leg molds	\$4,000.00			
	Cast legs 8 (Mat/Labor)	\$3,500.00			
	Structural Steel int. tubs (Mat/Labor)	\$4,000.00			
	Adding fiberglass water line (Mat/Labor)	\$5,000.00			
	Stilts (Mat/Labor)	\$8,000.00	(8)@\$1,000 ea.		
	Sculptural Plumbing (Mat/Labor)	\$2,000.00			
	Spray Galvanizing	8,210			
	Geo Tech Testing	2,800.00			
				\$45,510.00	
	Artist/Admin	<b>.</b>			
	Administration	\$1,000.00			
	Insurance	\$2,000.00			
	Artist fee:	\$10,000.00	10% (standard artist fee is 30%)		
	Studio rent in SF		15 30 70)		
	7% Contigency (based on total budget of \$100K)	\$4,000.00			
	7% Contigency (based on total budget of \$100K)	\$7,000.00		\$24,000.00	
				\$24,000.00	
Estimations 1	Installation				
*			\$750 per day per person		
	Installation labor and insurance	\$6,750	- 3 ppl 3 days		
	Equipment rental : Boom lift	\$2,500.00			
	Equipment rental : Crane	\$2,000.00			
	Crane Operator	\$1,500.00			
	Transportation	\$1,000.00			
	Soil study	\$2,600.00			
				\$16,350	
Estimations 2	Engineering for Foundation	\$2,000			
	Drafting	\$1,000			
	Foundation materials	\$1,500			
	Foundation installation	\$3,850			
	Pump Truck	\$600			
	Site prep	\$500			
	Permits and plan check fees	\$3,000			
	Lighting and weather resistant housings	\$4,108			
	Lighting Transfromer and materials	\$1,688.00			
	Lighting Electrical Materials and Labor	\$3,500.00			
	Signage	\$2,000		•	
			<b>_</b>	\$23,746	•
			Total budget		\$109,605
			Autist usis as		AC 000
			Artist raises or covers		-\$6,830
					\$102,774